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Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

X

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domostlc Grants Fund, and 04-Spoclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Obligations BalancesDisbursementsAppropriations 
Adjustments 

(Transfer To/From. 
Modifications/ 

Augmentations}

Allotments

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/

Augmentations)

Unpaid Obligations 
(15-20)*(23»24)3rd Quarter 

Ending 
September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Septum ber 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated

Allotments
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized

Appropriations
Adjusted

Appropriations

Adjusted

Allotments
Allotments TotalTransfer To Transfer From Total

Not Yet Due 
and Demand a bio

Rr rived Duo and 
Domandablo

1,289,07234

1^88,07234 
1,288 07234 

825,28361 
825.25Ml 
02525381 
025 25361 

97,141,27468

244 22-<10-1S)175-<3M) 
1,289,072.38

1 209,072 30 
1,203.072 30

825,283.81

7 9 13 14 1te<11-H2*1S»14>

1.289,072.38 
1,289,072.38 
1.288 072.38

828.263.61 
828,253.91 
825.25361

825.253.61 
123 622,094.55

18__ !!_
1,219.072.38 
1.289,07238 
1.289,07238

825.253.61

825.233.61 
82520 
625,25381

191.021.325.99

122

0.00 0040.00 0001,289.072.34

1.289.07234 
1,289.072 34

0.00

0.00

0.00Other Compensation 
Otrer Bcrtees and

6010200000 1.288,072.38 
1.289.072 38 
1.289.072.38 
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825.253.61 
3,114.325 89 191,021,325.99

0.D0 0.00 1,269,072.38

1.289.07238

1.285.07238

82525361

825253.61

CAO000 0,00 0.00 1.289.072.34

1.289 072.38 
1289.07238

004000000 000000 0 00 O.OC 0.000.00 0000 00 000 000

0.00 004MO ocoFafonrance Based Bonus - Cmlwn 000 0.0G 000 000 0.00000 0.00 oco5010299314
0.00000 o.oo0.00 0.000.00 000Pension end Gratuity Fund 

Other Personnel Benefits

'ormrvei Leave Ocneffc 
Terminal Uov* Benafrs - CnMian

0.00 0.00 826.269.33 0.00 198,98428

198.984.28

628.269.33

628.269.33

026.263.33 
826.269 33

32,230,103.33

0.00 198,984 26 
196,984.28

0.00
0.000.000.00 0 000.00 0.000 00825,233.61 0.00 0.00 628,289.33

826.285 33 
826.269 33

38.414.719.50

0.00 0.00 0.006010400000

61 ax 000am 000 m__000 oxox825253 81 OX 825,253 81 198.964 28

196.964 20

35,716,218.08

cx ox 198 96428 rax ox oxaxox0.Xa25-25391 __ ox C.X 825.253.61OX 198 964.28

38.888,016.65

0.XM104C3X1 ax
0 00 28,380,619 9787 499,231.44 0.0029,194,052 17 0.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL 187,907.000.00 0003,114,325.99187,907X0.00 0.00 46,438.358.20
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